Accounts Payable Voucher Register # 20--7U

CIVIL TOWN VOUCHERS 07/31/20 $ 31,752.30
TOTAL VOUCHERS CONFIRMED 07/31/20 $ 3175230

| hereby certify that each of the above listed vouchers and the invoices or bills
attached thereto, are true and correct and | have audited same in accordance with
IC 5-11-10-1.6.

Fiscal Officer

July 31,2020 \ ON\FLA \ \(\/\Afl

(IC 5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher Register in
lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)

We have examined the vouchers listed on the foregoing Accounts Payable Voucher
Register, Consisting of 3 pages, and except for the vouchers not allowed as shown on the
Register, such vouchers are allowed in the total amountof $  31,752.30

Approved and confirmed by the Town Council of the Town of Munster, Lake County
Indiana, this 3rd day of August, 2020 by a vote of in favor and opposed.

Lee Ann Mellon , President

ATTEST:

Wendy Mis, Clerk-Treasurer




FUND

504
580
781

FUND SUMMARY JULY 31, 2020

DESCRIPTON
SELF-FUNDED MEDICAL/DENTAL/LIFE INSURANCE

SELF-FUNDED LIABILITY INSURANCE
INSURANCE PAYMENT FUND

REPORT TOTAL

$
$

$

AMOUNT
10,471.92

5,270.58
16,009.80

31,752.30




Insurance Voucher Register
for the period Jul 1, 2020 through Jul 31, 2020

Vendor# Vendor Name ; Vou‘cirr\er# ! Key Orgn Account  Account Check Description Transaction
Code Date Amount

00002010 TOWN OF MUNSTER 50493505 61422 2627 07/08/2020 TASC CLAIMS $777.71

61422 2631 07/10/2020 TASC CLAIMS $487.31

61422 2633 07/10/2020 TASC CLAIMS $8,392.53

61422 2645 07/17/2020 TASC CLAIMS $612.22

61422 2859 07/31/2020 TASC CLAIMS $202.15

58094501 61402 2616 07/01/2020 GALLAGHER $5,270.58
CLAIMS

00002024 TOWN OF MUNSTER 78194501 65200 2615 07/01/2020 GALLAGHER $5,270.58
CLAIMS

00002044 TOWN OF MUNSTER 125 78193505 65200 2626 07/08/2020 TASC CLAIMS $777.71

PLAN 65200 2630 07/10/2020 TASC CLAIMS $487.31

65200 2632 07/10/2020 TASC CLAIMS $8,392.53

65200 2644 07/17/2020 TASC CLAIMS $612.22

65200 2647 07/27/2020 TASC CLAIMS $267.30

65200 2658 07/31/2020 TASC CLAIMS $202.15

Overall - Total $31,752.30

Jul 31, 2020 1 12:00:43 PM




